Rose Wicksteed csa | Gasting Director

2016

2015

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

20098

2008

THE CONJURING 2 (film]
LEGENDS season 2 [tv series]
REDIVIDER (film]

ALLEYCATS (film]
NIGHTINGALE (tv movie]
MINE (film]

THE SURVIVALIST (film])
KEEPING UP WITH THE JONESES (short]
SLR [short]

DR EASY (short)

ROQOM 8 (short)

PIERCING BRIGHTNESS (film)

HUGO (film)

THE VETERAN (film]
FULLL FIREARMS (film]

CLEAN SKIN (film]

BLITZ (film]

KILLER ELITE (film]

SEASON OF THE WITCH (film]

RITE [short]
SKATEBOARDS AND SPANDEX (short)

INCEPTION (film]

CLASH OF THE TITANS (film]

CHRONICLES OF NARNIA I {film]

A CHRISTMAS CAROL (film]

TRIAGE (film]

BRIGHT STAR (film])

THE BOYS ARE BACK (film]

THE DEVIL'S WHORE (tv mini-series)

Casting Director
Casting Director
Casting Director
Casting Director
Casting Director
Casting Director
Casting Director
Casting Director
Casting Director
Casting Director
Casting Director
Casting Director

Casting: UK

Casting Director: Ellen Lewis

Casting Director
Casting Director

Casting Associate

Casting Director: Elaine Grainger

Casting Associate

Casting Director: Elaine Grainger

Casting Associate

Casting Director: Elaine Grainger

Casting Assistant

Casting Director: Elaine Grainger

Casting Director

Casting Director

UK Casting Assistant

New Line / Warner Bros | dir: James Wan

Fox 21 / TNT | showrunner: Ken Biller

FilmNation | dir: Tim Smit

Elephant Gun/The Fyzz| dir: lan Bonhote

Plan B |HBO | BN Films | dir: Elliott Lester

Safran Company | dir: Fabio Guaglione &
Fabio Resinaro

The Fyzz/BFl| dir: Stephen Fingleton

dir: Michael Pearce | Incendiary Pictures

BFI| dir: Stephen Fingleton

Warp Films & Film 4 | dir: Shynola

Independent | dir: James W Griffiths

City Projects | dir: Shezad Dawood

GK Films | dir: Martin Scorsese

DMK Productions | dir: Matthew Hope
City Projects | dir: Emily Wardill

UK Film Studio | dir: Hadi Hajaig

Lionsgate | dir: Elliott Lester

Omnilab | dir: Gary McKendry

Mosaic Media | dir: Dominic Sena

Digicult | dir: Michael Pearce
B3 Media | dir: Mustapha Kseibati

Warner Bros | dir: Chris Nolan

Casting Director: Lucinda Syson / Elaine Grainger

Casting Assistant

Warner Bros | dir: Louis Leterrier

Casting Director: Lucinda Syson / Elaine Grainger

Casting Assistant

Casting Director: Nina Gold

Casting Assistant

Casting Director: Nina Gold

Casting Assistant

Casting Director: Nina Gold

Casting Assistant

Casting Director: Nina Gold

Casting Assistant

Casting Director: Nina Gold

Casting Assistant

Casting Director: Nina Gold

Walden Media | dir: Michael Apted

Image Movers | dir: Robert Zemeckis

Parallel Films | dir: Danis Tanovic

Pathe | dir: Jane Campion

Tiger Aspect | dir: Scott Hicks

Company Pictures/Ch 4 | dir: Mark Munden



2008 MADE OF HONGOR (film] Casting Assistant Columbia | dir: Paul Weiland
Casting Director: Nina Gold

2008 THE EDGE OF LOVE (film] Casting Assistant Capitol | dir: John Maybury
Casting Director: Nina Gold

2008 EINSTEIN & EDDINGTON (tv movie] Casting Assistant Company Pictures | dir: Philip Martin
Casting Director: Nina Gold

2008 FRANKLYN (film] Casting Assistant RPC | dir: Gerald McMorrow
Casting Director: Nina Gold

2008 LOVE YOU MORE (short] Casting Assistant Mirage | dir: Sam Taylor-Wood
Casting Director: Nina Gold

2008 JOHN ADAMS (tv mini-series] Casting Assistant HBO films | dir: Tom Hooper
Casting Director: Nina Gold

2008 MY ZINC BED (tv movie] Casting Assistant HBO films | dir: Anthony Page
Casting Director: Nina Gold

2008 THE OTHER MAN (film] Casting Assistant Rainmark Films | dir: Richard Eyre
Casting Director: Nina Gold

2007  M.LHIGH (tv series] Casting Assistant Kudos | BBC
Casting Director: Amanda Tabak

2006 A CLASS APART (tv mavie] Casting Assistant Paloma,/BBC | dir: Nick Hurran
Casting Director: Amanda Tabak

UK CASTING SEARCHES

2015  MINORITY REPORT [Amblin TV / Paramount TV / 20th Century Fox TV) Casting Director’s: Cami Patton & Jennifer Lare
2015  SCREAM QUEENS (20th Century Fox TV / FBC) Casting Director: Richard Hicks

2015 AMERICAN CRIME STORY (20th Century Fox TV / FX] Casting Director’s: Jeanne McCarthy,/Nicole Abellara

A member of the Casting Society of America [CSA]) & the Casting Director's Guild (CDG) (UK)
Screen International Star of Tomorrow 2014

*Nominated for an Artios Award [USA] for 'Outstanding Achievement in Casting for a Short Film' (201 3] for ROOM 8

*Casting Director - NIGHTINGALE - Nominated for 2 Primetime Emmy Awards 2015

*UK Casting - HUGO - Won 5 Oscars & Nominated for B others (2012). Won 1 Golden Globe & Nominated for 2 others (2012)
*Casting Director - ROOM 8 - \Won BAFTA for 'Best Short Film' (2014). Won 'Shots Branded Short Film of the Year' (2013)
*Casting Director - KEEPING UP WITH THE JONESES - Nominated for BAFTA & BIFA for 'Best Short Fim' (2014)

*Casting Director - DR EASY - Nominated for 'Best British Short' at British Independent Film Awards (201 3)
*Casting Director - SLR - Shortlisted for Academy Award for Live Action Short Film (2015]

Won LIM award 'Best Irish Short Film' at Foyle Film Festival (2013); Nominated for IFTA for Short Film (2014)
*Casting Director - JUNKYARD - Official Dutch Entry for the Oscar for '‘Best Animated Short' (2013)

*Casting Director - RITE - Nominated for a BAFTA for 'Best Short Film' (2011), Nominated for BIFA Best British Short (2011)

Agent: Molly Wansell at 42

+44 207 292 0554

mollywansell@42mp.com

First floor, 8 Flitcroft Street, London WC2H 8DL

Office: Rose Wicksteed Casting

+44 207 249 8386

rose@rosewicksteed.com

Studio 8D, Stamford Works, Gillett Square, London N16 8JH
www.rosewicksteed.com




