Rose Wicksteed csa | Casting Director

2016	THE CONJURING 2 (film)	Casting Director	New Line / Warner Bros dir: James Wan
2015	LEGENDS season 2 (tv series)	Casting Director	Fox 21 / TNT showrunner: Ken Biller
2016	REDIVIDER [film]	Casting Director	FilmNation dir: Tim Smit
2016	ALLEYCATS (film)	Casting Director	Elephant Gun/The Fyzz dir: lan Bonhote
2015	NIGHTINGALE (tv movie)	Casting Director	Plan B HBO BN Films dir: Elliott Lester
2015	MINE [film]	Casting Director	Safran Company dir: Fabio Guaglione & Fabio Resinaro
2015	THE SURVIVALIST (film)	Casting Director	The Fyzz/BFI dir: Stephen Fingleton
2013	KEEPING UP WITH THE JONESES (short)	Casting Director	dir: Michael Pearce Incendiary Pictures
2013	SLR (short)	Casting Director	BFI dir: Stephen Fingleton
2013	DR EASY (short)	Casting Director	Warp Films & Film 4 dir: Shynola
2013	ROOM 8 (short)	Casting Director	Independent dir: James W Griffiths
2012	PIERCING BRIGHTNESS (film)	Casting Director	City Projects dir: Shezad Dawood
2011	HUGO (film)	Casting: UK Casting Director: Ellen Lewis	GK Films dir: Martin Scorsese
2011	THE VETERAN (film)	Casting Director	DMK Productions dir: Matthew Hope
2011	FULLL FIREARMS (film)	Casting Director	City Projects dir: Emily Wardill
2011	CLEAN SKIN (film)	Casting Associate Casting Director: Elaine Grainger	UK Film Studio dir: Hadi Hajaig
2011	BLITZ (film)	Casting Associate Casting Director: Elaine Grainger	Lionsgate dir: Elliott Lester
2011	KILLER ELITE [film]	Casting Associate Casting Director: Elaine Grainger	Omnilab dir: Gary McKendry
2011	SEASON OF THE WITCH [film]	Casting Assistant Casting Director: Elaine Grainger	Mosaic Media dir: Dominic Sena
2010	RITE (short)	Casting Director	Digicult dir: Michael Pearce
2010	SKATEBOARDS AND SPANDEX (short)	Casting Director	B3 Media dir: Mustapha Kseibati
2010	INCEPTION (film)	UK Casting Assistant Casting Director: Lucinda Syson / Elaine C	Warner Bros dir: Chris Nolan Grainger
2010	CLASH OF THE TITANS [film]	Casting Assistant Casting Director: Lucinda Syson / Elaine C	Warner Bros dir: Louis Leterrier Grainger
2010	CHRONICLES OF NARNIA III (film)	Casting Assistant Casting Director: Nina Gold	Walden Media dir: Michael Apted
2009	A CHRISTMAS CAROL [film]	Casting Assistant Casting Director: Nina Gold	Image Movers dir: Robert Zemeckis
2009	TRIAGE [film]	Casting Assistant Casting Director: Nina Gold	Parallel Films dir: Danis Tanovic
2009	BRIGHT STAR (film)	Casting Assistant Casting Director: Nina Gold	Pathe dir: Jane Campion
2009	THE BOYS ARE BACK [film]	Casting Assistant Casting Director: Nina Gold	Tiger Aspect dir: Scott Hicks
2008	THE DEVIL'S WHORE (tv mini-series)	Casting Assistant Casting Director: Nina Gold	Company Pictures/Ch 4 dir: Mark Munden

2008	MADE OF HONOR (film)	Casting Assistant Casting Director: Nina Gold	Columbia dir: Paul Weiland
2008	THE EDGE OF LOVE (film)	Casting Assistant Casting Director: Nina Gold	Capitol dir: John Maybury
2008	EINSTEIN & EDDINGTON (tv movie)	Casting Assistant Casting Director: Nina Gold	Company Pictures dir: Philip Martin
2008	FRANKLYN (film)	Casting Assistant Casting Director: Nina Gold	RPC dir: Gerald McMorrow
2008	LOVE YOU MORE (short)	Casting Assistant Casting Director: Nina Gold	Mirage dir: Sam Taylor-Wood
2008	JOHN ADAMS (tv mini-series)	Casting Assistant Casting Director: Nina Gold	HBO films dir: Tom Hooper
2008	MY ZINC BED (tv movie)	Casting Assistant Casting Director: Nina Gold	HBO films dir: Anthony Page
2008	THE OTHER MAN (film)	Casting Assistant Casting Director: Nina Gold	Rainmark Films dir: Richard Eyre
2007	M.I.HIGH (tv series)	Casting Assistant Casting Director: Amanda Tabak	Kudos BBC
2006	A CLASS APART (tv movie)	Casting Assistant Casting Director: Amanda Tabak	Paloma/BBC dir: Nick Hurran

UK CASTING SEARCHES

2015	MINORITY REPORT (Amblin TV / Paramount TV / 20th Century Fox TV)	Casting Director's: Cami Patton & Jennifer Lare
2015	SCREAM QUEENS (20th Century Fox TV / FBC)	Casting Director: Richard Hicks
2015	AMERICAN CRIME STORY (20th Century Fox TV / FX)	Casting Director's: Jeanne McCarthy/Nicole Abellara

A member of the Casting Society of America (CSA) & the Casting Director's Guild (CDG) (UK) Screen International Star of Tomorrow 2014

- *Nominated for an Artios Award (USA) for 'Outstanding Achievement in Casting for a Short Film' (2013) for ROOM 8
- *Casting Director NIGHTINGALE Nominated for 2 Primetime Emmy Awards 2015
- *UK Casting HUGO Won 5 Oscars & Nominated for 6 others (2012). Won 1 Golden Globe & Nominated for 2 others (2012)
- *Casting Director ROOM 8 Won BAFTA for 'Best Short Film' (2014). Won 'Shots Branded Short Film of the Year' (2013)
- *Casting Director KEEPING UP WITH THE JONESES Nominated for BAFTA & BIFA for 'Best Short Film' (2014)
- *Casting Director DR EASY Nominated for 'Best British Short' at British Independent Film Awards (2013)
- *Casting Director SLR Shortlisted for Academy Award for Live Action Short Film (2015)

Won LIM award 'Best Irish Short Film' at Foyle Film Festival (2013); Nominated for IFTA for Short Film (2014)

- *Casting Director JUNKYARD Official Dutch Entry for the Oscar for 'Best Animated Short' (2013)
- *Casting Director RITE Nominated for a BAFTA for 'Best Short Film' (2011), Nominated for BIFA Best British Short (2011)

Agent: Molly Wansell at 42 +44 207 292 0554 mollywansell@42mp.com First floor, 8 Flitcroft Street, London WC2H 8DL

Office: Rose Wicksteed Casting
+44 207 249 8386
rose@rosewicksteed.com
Studio 8D, Stamford Works, Gillett Square, London N16 8JH
www.rosewicksteed.com